
Time Class Rider Rider No Horse Owner No Horse No  OPEN? NO

09:00 Clear Round 85cm Karen Gaines Basil 1

09:02 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Heslop Foxfolly Darco's Ninja 2

09:04 Clear Round 85cm Ruth Surendran Cavalcadour 3

09:06 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Heslop Foxfolly Darco's Ninja 2

09:08 Clear Round 85cm Fiona Kerry Bertie 5

09:10 Clear Round 85cm Maia Daniels Umberlina M 6

09:12 Clear Round 85cm Mellisa Whitfield Chacco Bay 7

09:14 Clear Round 85cm Niamh Wright Byrneskill Ruby 8

09:16 Clear Round 85cm Polly Locke Braidlaw Legacy 9

09:18 Clear Round 85cm Tilly Sutton Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 10

09:20 Clear Round 85cm Carolyn Newman On N Over 11

09:22 Clear Round 85cm Eliza Berend kaylees Lady 12

09:24 Clear Round 85cm Gayle mcdonnell Maisie 13

09:26 Clear Round 85cm Karen Gaines Circus Maximus II 14

09:28 Clear Round 85cm Anneli Larsson Miss Southburn Serendipity 15

09:30

10:00 British Novice/90 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Miss coloured cruise 171063 415689 Open 16

10:02 British Novice/90 Open Maia Daniels 145768 Umberlina M 123773 430449 6

10:04 British Novice/90 Open Mellisa Whitfield 123773 Chacco Bay 123773 426882 7

10:06 British Novice/90 Open Niamh Wright 169693 Byrneskill Ruby 169692 410533 Open 8

10:08 British Novice/90 Open Polly Locke 151361 Braidlaw Legacy 151361 432227 9

10:10 British Novice/90 Open Tilly Sutton 148462 Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 148461 407365 Open 10

10:12 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 131600 On N Over O/R 421583 Open 11

10:14 British Novice/90 Open Eliza Berend 175846 Kaylees Lady Eliza Berend 375047 Open 12

10:16 British Novice/90 Open Karen Gaines 16703 Circus Maximus II 16703 432261 14

10:18 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders 155227 Corae All Spice Nina Saunders EAVSW 17

10:20 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down na 404534 Open 18

10:22 British Novice/90 Open Sophie Parris 144254 FIELANA 144254 400331 Open 19

10:24 British Novice/90 Open Ellen Kerry 156780 Handine 16702 418656 Open 20

10:26 British Novice/90 Open Samantha Deer 119083 I Don't Know What 119083 437130 21

10:28 British Novice/90 Open Sarah pooley 82151 Layla greenfield 82151 405568 Open 22

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Ellie Wilkinson 161129 Strathaird 161129 421374 23



10:32 British Novice/90 Open Joanne Smith 144094 Templeboden Queen 144094 438877 24

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Minimee 111 122544 355969 Open 25

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Lydia van opstee 171063 437119 Open 26

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Piccalilli O/R 416892 Open 27

10:40 British Novice/90 Open Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 149156 427363 28

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Leanne Heslop 124770 Free Jump 160006 427655 29

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 126705 438779 30

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 107504 437292 31

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 110875 430754 32

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Knockans Belter 153018 410355 Open 33

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Emma Forster 114364 Lafayette N 434230 34

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Elkie Jimenez peters 73225 Lennox 424 73225 438707 35

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Poppy Bartle 174385 Locarno Starlight 136076 410247 Open 36

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Ella Eadon 170737 Longwood Queen of Diamonds 170737 434806 37

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Elyse Peacock 153134 Monks black jack 153134 436675 38

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Christie farren 136982 Rosemount hill 136982 419474 Open 39

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 49968 434250 40

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 162089 414957 Open 41

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla O/R 419892 Open 42

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Valisera 171063 428242 Open 43

11:12

11:45 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Valisera 171063 428242 Open 43

11:47 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 149156 427363 28

11:49 Senior Discovery/100 Open Leanne Heslop 124770 Free Jump 160006 427655 29

11:51 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 126705 438779 30

11:53 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 107504 437292 31

11:55 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 110875 430754 32

11:57 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Knockans Belter CLarissa Kevane 410355 Open 33

11:59 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ashley Suddes 138718 Cavanagarvan Knight 138718 428816 53

12:01 Senior Discovery/100 Open Poppy Bartle 174385 Locarno Starlight 136076 410247 Open 36

12:03 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ella Eadon 170737 Longwood Queen of Diamonds 170737 434806 37

12:05 Senior Discovery/100 Open Elyse Peacock 153134 Monks black jack 153134 436675 38

12:07 Senior Discovery/100 Open Christie farren 136982 Rosemount Hill 136982 419474 Open 39



12:09 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 162080 414597 Open 41

12:11 Senior Discovery/100 Open Eva Carroll 149731 Billy Montague 149731 436264 44

12:13 Senior Discovery/100 Open Malandra Durham 116960 Kismet I S 116960 429797 45

12:15 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova O/R 426907 46

12:17 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emily Douglas 108173 Vincelot 112926 405822 Open 47

12:19 Senior Discovery/100 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 1st horse 65808 416125 Open 67

12:21 Senior Discovery/100 Open Olivia Wrathall 150464 Kec quality Ethan 150363 434596 49

12:23 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emma Forster 114364 Caliber 111 114364 380407 Open 50

12:25 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bethany Stainsby 150064 BJs Dream 150064 404205 Open 51

12:27 Senior Discovery/100 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Cappanaleigh Ard Ri 49968 429137 52

12:29 Senior Discovery/100 Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 136681 396413 Open 54

12:31 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jo Edgar 149156 Esperanza II 149156 429130 Open 55

12:33 Senior Discovery/100 Open ElleN Warters 157096 Fastone 157096 416215 Open 56

12:35 Senior Discovery/100 Open Mia Grey 1437 39 Gicarlo T 138809 416162 57

12:37 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lauren sisson 96361 Lady Lasino 96361 417260 Open 58

12:39 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gaye mcdonnell 83039 Millfield Merlin No 433830 59

12:41 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 97259 432156 60

12:43 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 172607 387767 Open 61

12:45 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ashley Suddes 138718 Quitao 138718 387643 Open 62

12:47 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 146024 430025 63

12:49 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jade pringle 99048 Speedy Runaway 99048 430299 64

12:51 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sian Townson 61415 Zentus T 61415 432499 Open 65

12:53 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davison Otto 121

12:55 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Mr Southburn Sirius O/R 417415 66

12:57 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emily Douglas 108173 Brandonview Oscar 112926 393690 Open 68

12:59 Senior Discovery/100 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo 2nd horse 65808 414828 48

13:01 Senior Discovery/100 Open Olivia Wrathall 150464 Quainton quantum leap 150363 407567 Open 69

13:03 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emma Forster 114364 Helsinki 33 114364 413579 Open 70

13:05 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Lydia van opstee 171063 437119 Open 26

13:07

13:30 105 Open Emily Douglas 108173 Brandonview Oscar 112926 393690 68

13:32 105 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo 1st horse 65808 414828 48

13:34 105 Open Bethany Stainsby 150064 BJs Dream 150064 404205 51



13:36 105 Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 136681 396413 54

13:38 105 Open Jo Edgar 149156 Esperanza II 149156 429130 55

13:40 105 Open Ellen Warters 157096 Fastone 157096 416215 56

13:42 105 Open Lauren sisson 96361 Lady Lasino 96361 417260 58

13:44 105 Open Gayle mcdonnell 83039 Millfield Merlin No 433930 59

13:46 105 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 97259 432156 60

13:48 105 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 172607 387767 61

13:50 105 Open Jade Pringle 99048 Speedy runaway 99048 430299 64

13:52 105 Open Sian Townson 61415 Zentus T 61415 432499 65

13:54 105 Open Kelly Grey 1388 09 Billy Um Bongo 138809 383410 71

13:56 105 Open Grace Walker Raper 82478 Gold Run W Guy Williams 434717 72

13:58 105 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather m 131879 410535 73

14:00 105 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla O/R 419892 42

14:02 105 Open Billy Davison Sammy G 122

14:04 105 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 87203 381499 75

14:06 105 Open Paddy Muir 112683 Crimson Sky 114571 433234 76

14:08 105 Open Anna Aldred 137805 GSA CHLOE 137805 406545 77

14:10 105 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Hallykeld Hooch 70346 413744 78

14:12 105 Open Steven Whitaker 18828 Jimarno 18828 434810 79

14:14 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 49801 395083 80

14:16 105 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Mister R 98562 395451 81

14:18 105 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 2nd horse 65808 416125 67

14:20 105 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 Obosqualityimp 97201 437008 82

14:22 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 83

14:24 105 Open Emily Schinder 170519 quality m 170519 413129 84

14:26 105 Open Poppy Bartle 174385 Uzermie 56 107366 355499 85

14:28

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 87203 381499 Open 75

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Paddy Muir 112683 Crimson Sky 114571 433234 76

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Anna Aldred 137805 GSA CHLOE 137806 406545 Open 77

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison Sammy G Open 123

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Adam Valks 86689 Kismet I S 116960 429797 45

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Wrathall 150364 Kec quality Ethan 150363 434596 49



15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Forster 114364 Caliber 111 114364 380407 Open 50

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 146024 430025 63

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 70346 396339 86

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Wrathall 150464 Quainton quantum leap 150363 407567 69

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Forster 114364 Helsinki 33 114364 413579 Open 70

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Steven Whitaker 18828 Jimarno 18828 434810 79

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ARCARNO B 84574/17423 436680 91

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 49801 395083 Open 80

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 Obosqualityimp 97201 437008 82

15:30 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 Open 83

15:32 Newcomers/110 Open Emily Schinder 170519 Quality M 170519 413129 84

15:34 Newcomers/110 Open Poppy Bartle 174385 Uzermie 56 107366 355499 Open 85

15:36 Newcomers/110 Open Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 12368 425347 87

15:38 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Sir Henry  PS 157939 434486 88

15:40 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis No Edison NJ No SQKCX 89

15:42 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Dyson TBC Eleven du Givre TBC TBC 90

15:44 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 11268 423567 92

15:46 Newcomers/110 Open Mia Grey 1437 39 Ettonia 1388 09 394300 Open 93

15:48 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 98562 392434 94

15:50 Newcomers/110 Open Abi Leadbetter 143040 hearts cruise 38827 434170 95

15:52 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Hero IV 132413 411361 96

15:54 Newcomers/110 Open Adam Valks 86689 KLC Quintus 86689 429640 97

15:56 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison Killcannon BVS 124

15:58 Newcomers/110 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 160220 367747 Open 98

16:00 Newcomers/110 Open Morgann henderson 123729 Vladimir D09 90096 333849 Open 99

16:02 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 95479 433522 100

16:04 Newcomers/110 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Windy ridge Mcconkey 138283 430424 101

16:06 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 170255 432947 102

16:08

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley 132380 arlo de blondel 0 415228 Open 103

16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 170255 432947 102

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Steven Whitaker 18828 Greetje VDV 18828 437983 104

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 11268 423567 92



16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 70346 396339 86

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 98562 392434 94

16:42 Foxhunter/120 Open Abi Leadbetter 143040 hearts cruise 38827 143040 95

16:44 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Hero IV 132413 411361 96

16:46 Foxhunter/120 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 160220 367747 Open 98

16:48 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davison Killcannon BVS 125

16:50 Foxhunter/120 Open Katie Tasker 156162 Ballygar Boy 156162 382442 105

16:52 Foxhunter/120 Open Millie Allen 110752 Erik 163828 427212 Open 106

16:54 Foxhunter/120 Open Issie Thompson 152134 Z Concorde 55868 376040 107

16:56 Foxhunter/120 Open Tracy Holder 97395 Celine Z II Tracy Holder 425179 108

16:58 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez peters 73225 Halocia 73225 438618 109

17:00 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 MR SELFRIDGE 84574 400518 110

17:02 Foxhunter/120 Open Morgann Henderson 123729 Ssh leagh 90096 402569 Open 111

17:04 Foxhunter/120 Open richard howley 132380 chinook iii 0 385891 Open 112

17:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Steven Whitaker 18828 Virginia IV 18828 437983 Open 113

17:08

17:30 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 STRIDES MAUREEN 84574 423900 114

17:32 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 Windy ridge Mcconkey 138283 430424 101

17:34 130cm Harry Wood 132486 Johidoki 34868 425224 116

17:36 130cm Tracy Holder 97395 Celine Z II Tracy Holder 425179 117

17:38 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 GREEN GRASS 17423 400530 118

17:40 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 Diamond cruise v 138283 417468 119

17:42 130cm Harry Wood 132486 Salvador V 34868 399119 120


